Fluid System Connectors
Quick reference guide
Bulletin 3500-QRG
Connecting you to increased efficiency, improved
throughput, and bottom line benefits
INCREASING PERFORMANCE,
STANDARDIZING INVENTORY IN
FACTORY / PROCESS AUTOMATION

OTHER APPLICABLE PRODUCTSVALVES
ANTIMICROBIAL TUBING
HOW TO ORDER
LIQUIFIT™ Fittings
 A  A B  B C  C D  D E  E
6505	 56	 11	 W	 P2 6509	 06	 13	 W	 P2
INCHES  LIQUIFIT™ METRIC  LIQUIFIT™
B	 Tube/Stem Size
Inches		 Metric
11	 1/8 	 04	 4mm
56	 1/4	 06	 6mm
08	 5/16	 08	 8mm
60	 3/8 	 10	 10mm
62	 1/2	 12	 12mm
 C	 Thread or Tube O.D.
Inches		 Metric Cont.
00	 Same Size as Tube 	 04	 4mm
11	 1/8	 06	 6mm
14	 1/4 	 08	 8mm
18	 3/8 	 10	 1/8
22	 1/2 	 12	 12mm
133	 7/16-24	 14	 14mm
		  13	 1/4
Metric		 17	 3/8
00	 Same Size as Tube	 21	 1/2
D	 Color Code
W	 White
G	 Gray
 E	 Packaging
P2	 Standard Packaging
 A	 Fitting Configuration
6505 	 Male Connector
6315 	 Female Connector
6306 	 Union Connector
6404 	 Union Tee
6316 	 Bulkhead Union
6579 	 Fixed Elbow
6353 	 Faucet Connector
6302 	 Union Elbow
6340 	 Union Y Connector
6366 	 Reducer
6388 	 Plug-in Tee
6307 	 Cross
6351 	 End Stop
6521 	 Stem Adapter
6509 	 Swivel Elbow
6508 	 Swivel Branch Tee
6382 	 Plug-in Elbow
6383 	 Plug-in Run Tee
6326 	 Plug
6322 	 Stem to Hose Barb
6503 	 Swivel Run Tee
6548 	 Swivel Y Connector
6380 	 Plug-in 45° Elbow
HOW TO ORDER
8
HOW TO ORDER
TRUESEAL™, Fast & Tite®, and Par-Barb® Fittings
B	 Fitting Type
HB	 Hose Barb
GH	 Garden Hose
P	 Pipe
GHSV	 Garden Hose Swivel
 A  B  C  D  E
	325	 HB	 -4	 -2	 PP
INCHES  PAR-BARB FITTINGS®
 E	 Fitting Material
PP	 Black Polypropylene
N	 White Nylon
 A	 Fitting Configuration
322	 Union
364	 Union Tee
365	 Union Elbow